CENTRAL LONDON TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE
HANDBOOK REPLACEMENT DOCUMENT 2016-17
Version 1.1 - October 2016

Central Table Tennis League no longer publishes an official League handbook.
All information formally available in the handbook can now found on the Website:
https://www.tabletennis365.com/CentralLondon

This handbook replacement document has been designed to be downloaded and printed out for the
benefit of club colleagues who may not have ready access to the Internet or for those who prefer a
hard copy document to carry around for easy reference.

Content includes:

Organisation Contact

Final League tables 2015-16

League composition and weekly fixtures 2016-17
Directory of Clubs, Venues, Secretary's

Venue arrival instructions and match ball types
Team Captains by Division and Home Evenings
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The rules for 2016/17 are available as a separate document available for download.

Disclaimer:

Please note that while every effort has been made to provide accurate information in this document,
the website is live and may be maintained and updated at any time. Hence the website always
provides the more up-to-date information.



Contact

General Secretary

Treasurer

Webmaster

Webmaster, Fixtures Secretary

Player Registration Secretary

Divisional Secretary (Div 1)

Divisional Secretary (Div 2)

Organisation Contacts

Details

Stuart Sweeney

0207 837 6229 (h)

07954 135571 (m)
ballettlover@hotmail.com

George Sanders
07792 013211 (m)
georgesanders@outlook.com

Campbell McKellar
07740 430800 (m)
campbell_tt@outlook.com

Bob Coull

03000 585 929 (w)
07903 365335 (m)
bob_coull@yahoo.co.uk

Sanket Shah

07886 685393 (m)
sanketshahba@yahoo.co.uk
Andreas Pusch
07527449243 (m)
andreas.pusch@gmx.net

James Lennard
07919 031700 (h)

jameslennard25@googlemail.com

Tony Lee
020 8699 9711 (h)

Divisional Secretary (Div 3, Warne Cup) 0845 241 9860 (w)

Divisional Secretary (Div 4)

Divisional Secretary (Div 5)

07515 585745 (m)

tonylee.defrene25@talktalk.net

Campbell McKellar
07740 430800 (m)
campbell_tt@outlook.com
Toby Day

07787 830918 (m)
geotoby@gmail.com
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. FINAL LEAGUE TABLES 2015-2016

Division One
Team P WD L SF SA PA Points

1 Fusionl 20 14 2 4 134 63 60 194
2 Highbury 1 20 14 2 4 132 68 60 192
3 Joola Morpeth 2 20151 4 12575 60 185
4 Joola Morpeth 3 20 10 3 7 109 87 60 169
5 Table Tennis Fight Club 209 1 10 103 97 60 163
6 Tiger And Dragon 1 20101 9 101 95 54 155
7 Joola Morpeth 1 205 5 1089 104 57 146
8 International Students House Kings College 209 2 9 95 98 48 143
9 Highbury 2 209 1 10 85 109 56 142
10 Moberly 1 203 3 14 65 126 51 116
11 Natwest Exiles 201 1 18 42 158 60 102

Division Two

Team P WD L SF SA PA Points

1 Fusion 2 22191 2 168 52 66 234
2 Lambeth 1 22 181 3 16159 66 227
3 Joola Morpeth 4 22 14 3 5 141 77 66 207
4 Brunswick 22 154 3 139 74 63 202
5 Highbury 3 229 5 8 122 98 66 188
6 International Students House Mix 22 10 3 9 106 110 66 172
7 Highbury 5 22 8 3 11 106 114 66 172
8 International Students House Gainsford 227 5 10 90 130 66 156
9 Highbury 4 226 3 1380 13563 143
10 Tiger And Dragon 2 22 4 1 17 72 148 66 138
11 Joola Morpeth 5 224 2 16 70 150 66 136
12 International Students House Locomotive 221 3 18 56 164 66 122

Division Three
1 Irvingl 20 17 3 0 147 53 60 207
2 International Students House Evolution 20152 3 138 62 60 198
3 Highbury 6 20131 6 123 77 60 183
4 Karmarama 20104 6 106 94 60 166
5 Joola Morpeth 6 208 3 9 97 99 60 157
6 Moberly 2 20 7 3 10 97 103 60 157
7 Highbury 7 205 1 14 84 116 60 144
8 StJohns1 206 2 12 87 113 54 141
9 Tiger And Dragon 3 20 7 3 1080 120 57 137
10 Highbury 8 206 2 12 76 120 60 136
11 Irving 2 203 2 1561 139 60
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Division Four
Team
Irving 3
International Students House 229 Club
Highbury 10
Irving 4
Lambeth 2
International Students House Grasshoppers
Highbury 9
Highbury 11
Joola Morpeth 7
Highbury 12
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Division Five
Team
St Johns 2
Highbury 14
Table Tennis Fight Club Open Arena
International Students House Dragons
Tiger And Dragon 4
Highbury 13
Irving 5
Highbury 15
Highbury 16
10 Fusion 3
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PWDL
18141 3
18121 5
18111 6

P WD L SF SA PA Points
128 52 54
119 60 51
112 63 54
100 80 51

18151
18130
18 12 2
189 2
18 9
18 7
18 8
18 6
18 3
181
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18100 8 89

18 7
18 7
18 8
18 5
18 6
18 2

0 11 87
2 9 87
19 79
2 1172
2 1070
6 10 61

97
83
82
12 72
14 60
16 46
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91
89
93
92
108
102
115

83 54
97 54
98 54
108 54
120 59
133 51

54
50
54
54
54
54
54
54
42
48

175
167
157
143
141
141
133
126
112
109

182
170
166
151
151
137
136
126
114
97

SF SA PA Points
121 58
117 61
103 77
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. LEAGUE COMPOSITION AND WEEKLY FIXTURES

Division One
Year 2016
Month oct nov dec jan
Day 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19262 9 16 23 30
Match No 12 3 4 5 67 89 1on 12 1314 15
1 JoolaMorpeth412 11a 10 9a 8 7a6 5a4 3a- 12a 11 10a 9
3 Fusion1 - % 8 7a 6 54 1210 1 1la 10a 9 8 7
4 l?grlﬁ gf{l‘g'f 9 8 7 6a 5 123 - 1la 11 10a 9 8 7a 6
5 Moberly 1 8 7a 6 12 4a 3 - 1 1la 10 9a 8a 7 6a 12a
6 Highbury 1 7 12a5a 4 3a - la 11 10a 9 8a 7a 125 4a
7 JoolaMorpethl16a 5 4a 3 - 1 11a 109 8 12a 6 5a4 3a
8 Natwest Exiles 5a 4 3a - la 11 10a 9 12a 7a 6 5 4a3 -
9 Fusion 2 4a 3 - 1 11a 10 12a 8a 7 6a 5 4 3a - la
10 JoolaMorpeth3- - la 11 12a 928 7a6 5a4 3 - 1 1a
11 JoolaMorpeth2- 1 12a 10a 9 8a7 6a5 4a3 - lal2 10
12 Highbury 2 la6 11 5a 10 4a9 3a8 - 7 1 6allasb
'a’ denotes away match.
Division Two
Year 2016
Month oct nov dec jan
Day 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19262 9 16 23 30
Match No 12 3 4 5 67 89 1011 12 1314 15
1 Brunswick 1 12 11a 10 92 8 7a6 5a4 3a?2 12a 11 10a 9
2 ISH Mix 1110a 9 8 7 6a5 4a3 121a 11a 10 9a 8
3 Fusion 3 109a 8 7a 6 5a4 122a 1 1lla 10a 9 8 7
4 lfé’r']f Gt 98 7 6a 5 123 2 la 1110 % 8 7a 6
5 Highbury 5 8 7a 6 12 4a 3 2a 1 1la 10 9a 8a 7 6a 12a
6 Highbury 3 7 12a 5a 4 3a 2 la 11 10a 9 8a 7a 125 4a
7 JoolaMorpeth56a 5 4a 3 2a 1 11a 109a 8 12a 6 524 3a
8 ISHGainsford 5a 4 3a 2 la 11 10a 9 12a 7a 6 5 4a3 2a
9 lIrving 1 4a3 2a 1 1l1a 1012a 8 7 6a5 4 322 1la
10 ISHEvolution 3a2 la 11 12a 98 7a6 5a4 3 2al 1la
11 Moberly 2 2a1 12a10a 9 8a7 6ab5 4a3 2 lal2 10
12 Highbury 4 la6 11 5a 10 4a9 3a8 27 1 6allasb
‘a’ denotes away match.
Division Three
Year 2016
Month oct nov dec jan
Day 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19262 9 16 23 30
Match No 12 3 4 5 67 89 1011 12 1314 15
1 Karmaramal 12 11a 10 92 8 7a6 5a4 3a2 12a 11 10a 9
2 M 111049 8 7 6a5 4a3 121a 11a 10 % 8
Locomotive
3 Irving 3 109a 8 7a 6 5a4 122a 1 1la 10a 9 8a 7
4 JoolaMorpeth69 8a 7 6a 5 123a 2 la 11 10a 92 8 7a 6
5 Highbury 9 8 7a 6 12 4a 3 2a 1 1la 10 9a 8a 7 6a 12a
6 Highbury 7 7 12a5a 4 3a 2 la 11 10a 9 8a 7a 125 4a
7 Karmarama2 6a5 4a 3 2a 1 1la 109 8 12a 6 5a4 3a
8 Brunswick2 5a4 3a 2 la 11 10a 9 12a 7a 6 5 4a3 2a
9 Irving 2 4a3 2a 1 11a 1012a 8 7 6a5 4 3a2 1la
CrownAnd 5,5 12 11 12a9a8 7a6 534 3 221 1la
Manor
11 Highbury 6 2a1 12a 10a9 87 6a5 4a3 2 lal12 10
12 Highbury 8 la6 11 5a 10 4a9 3a8 27 1 6allasbs

'a’ denotes away match.

2017
feb
6 13 20 27
17 18 19
6a 5
4a 12a

12a 3 -

4 3a - la
1 1lla
11 10a
10 9a
12 8
8a 7
7a 6
9a 3

- la
1 1la
10a

10a 4

2017
feb
6 13 20 27
17 18 19
8a 7 6ab
7a 6 5a4
6a 5 4al2a

12a 3 2a

4 3a 2 1la
3 2a 1 1lla
2 la 11 10a
1 1l1a 10 9a
10a 12 8
8a 7
7a 6

10a 4 9a 3

2017
feb
6 13 20 27
18 19
6a 5

5a 4

4a 12a
2a
la
1la
11 10a
10 9a
12 8

8a 7

7a 6
9a 3

1 1la
10a

9a 8
10a 4

mar
6 13 20 27
2021 22

4a 3 -

- la 11

1 1la 10

11 10a 9
109a 8
9 8 12
127 6a

7a 6
6a 5
5a 4

ba
4a
3a

8a - Ta

mar
6 13 20 27
2021 22
4a 3 2a
3al2a 1l
11

1 11a 10

11 10a 9
10 9a 8
9 8a 12
127 6a
7a 6 ba
6a 5 4da
5a 4 3a
8a2 7a

mar
6 13 20 27
2021 22
4a 3 2a

3a 12a 1

2 la 11
1 11a 10
11 10a 9
10 9a 8
9 8a 12
127 6a
7a 6 b5a

6a 5 4da

ba4 3a
8a2 7a



Division Four

Year 2016 2017
Month oct nov dec jan feb mar
Day 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19262 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13 20 27
Match No 12 3 4 5 67 89 101 12 1314 15 16 17 1819 2021 22
1 Lambeth 12 11a 10 92 8 7a6 5a4 3a?2 12a 11 10a 9 8 7 6ab5 4a3 2a
2 Brunswick 3 1110a 9 8 7 6ab5 4a3 121a 11a 1092 8 7a 6 5a4 3al2al
3 JoolaMorpeth7 109a 8 7a 6 5a4 122a 1 1la 10a 9 8 7 6a 5 4al2a2 la 11
4 ISH 8a 7 6a 5 123a 2 la 11 10a 92 8 7a 6 5a 12a 3 2a 1 1la 10
Grasshoppers
5 Highbury 13 8 7a 6 12 4a 3 2a 1 11a 10 9a 8a 7 6a 12a 4 3a 2 la 11 10a 9
6 Highbury 11 7 12a 5a 4 3a 2 la 11 10a 9 8a 7a 125 4a 3 2a 1 1la 109 38
7 StJohns1 6a5 4a 3 2a 1 1la 109a 8 12a 6 5a4 3a 2 1la 1110a9 8a 12
8 Moberly 3 524 3a 2 la 11 10a 9 12a 7a 6 5 4a3 2a 1 11a 109 127 6a
9 Fusion 4 4a3 2a 1 11a 1012a 8 7 6a5 4 32 la 11 10a 128 7a6 ba
10 Irving 4 322 la 11 12a 98 7a6 5a4 3 2al1 1lal1l2 9 8a7 6ab5 4a
11 Highbury 10 2a1l 12a10a9 8a7 6a5 4a3 2 lal2 10 92 8 7a6 5a4 3a
12 Highbury 12 la6 11 5a 10 4a9 3a8 2a7 1 6alla5 10a4 9a3 82 T7a
'a’ denotes away match.
Division Five
Year 2016 2017
Month oct nov dec jan feb mar
Day 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19262 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13 20 27
Match No 12 3 4 5 67 89 101 12 1314 15 16 17 1819 2021 22
2 Moberly 4 1110a 9 8 7 6a5 4a3 12- 11a 109 8 7a 6 5a4 3al2a -
3 Irving 6 109a 8 7a 6 524 122a - 1lla 10a 9 8 7 6a 5 4alza2 - 11
4 Irving 5 9 8ad 7 6a 5 123a 2 - 11 10a 92 8 7a 6 5a 12a 3 2a - 1la 10
5 CollerCapital 8 7a 6 12 4a 3 2a - 1la 10 9a 8a 7 6a 12a4 3a 2 - 1110a 9
6 Highburyl5 7 12a 5a 4 3a 2 - 11 10a 9 8a 7a 125 4a 3 2a - 1lla 109a 8
7 StJohns?2 6a5 4a 3 2a - 1la 109a 8 12a 6 5a4 3a 2 - 1110a9 8 12
8 ISHDragons 5a4 3a 2 - 1110a 9 12a 7a 6 5 4a3 2a - 1lla 109a 127 6a
9 JoolaMorpeth84a 3 2a - 1la 1012a 8a7 6ab 4 3a2 - 11 10a 128 7a6 ba
10 Fusion 5 322 - 11 12a9a8 7a6 5a4 3 2a- 11la 12 9 B8a7 6ab5 4a
11 Highbury14 2a - 12a 10a 9 8a7 6a5 4a3 2 - 12 10 9a 8 7a6 bHa4d4 3a
12 Highbury16 - 6 11 5a 10 4a9 3a8 2a7 - Galla5 10a4 93 8a2 T7Ta

‘a’ denotes away match.



. DIRECTORY OF CLUBS, VENUES, SECRETARY'S,

Name

Brunswick Table Tennis Club

Coller Capital

Crown And Manor Table Tennis
Club

Fusion Table Tennis Club

Highbury Table Tennis Club

International Students House

Irving Table Tennis Club

Joola Morpeth Table Tennis Club

Karmarama

Lambeth Table Tennis Club

Moberly Table Tennis Club

Natwest Exiles

St John's Deaf Table Tennis Club

Table Tennis Fight Club

Clubs & Venue Information
Venue(s)

Brunswick Table Tennis Club
34 Haldane Road
Fulham SwW6 7EU

Coller Capital
Park House, 2nd Floor
116 Park Street W1K 6AF

Crown And Manor
1-12 Wiltshire Row
Islington N1 5DH

Fusion
Unit 2 Stockholm Road
SE16 3LP

St Mary Magdalene Academy
Liverpool Road
N7 8PG

International Students House
Portland Room

229 Great Portland Street
W1W 5PN

All Saints Church
Monson Road
New Cross SE14 5DJ

Morpeth School
Morpeth Street
E2 OPS

Karmarama
20 Farringdon Road
EC1M 3HE

Flaxman Sports Centre
Carew Street
SE5 9DF

Charing Cross Sports Club
Aspenlea Road
Hammersmith W6 8LH

Natwest

Waterloo Suite (basement Level
1) 1 Prince's Street

EC2R 8BP

St. John's Deaf Community
Centre 258 Green Lanes
Manor House N4 2HE

Somers Town Sports Centre
First Floor Somers Town Sports
Centre 134 Chalton Street

NW1 1RX

Primary Contact

Ellert Driessen

John Dennison

Sanket Shah
07886 685393
sanketshahba@yahoo.co.uk

Bob Coull

07903 365335

03000 585 929
bob_coull@yahoo.co.uk

Ken Brady
Stuart Sweeney
George Sanders
Sam Burrows

07762 313 740
s.a.burrowsl4@gmail.com

Sherwin Remata

John Crawford

Tyler Sokol
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. VENUE ARRIVAL INSTRUCTIONS AND MATCH BALL TYPES

Clubs > Brunswick Table Tennis Club

Venue Details

Brunswick Table Tennis Club

34 Haldane Road, Fulham, London, SW6 7EU
Arrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 6:00

Match Starts: 6:30

Venue Closes: 10:15

Match ball: Plastic

Clubs > Coller Capital

Venue Details

Coller Capital

Park House, 2nd Floor, 116 Park Street, London, W1K 6AF
Arrival Instructions

Matches start: 6:30

Balls: plastic

Clubs > Crown And Manor Table Tennis Club
Venue Details

Crown And Manor

1-12 Wiltshire Row, Islington, London, N1 5DH
Secretary

Ellert Driessen

07905310317
ellert.driessen@googlemail.com

Arrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 6:30

Match Starts: 7:00

Venue Closes: 9:30

Match ball: Celluloid

Clubs > Fusion Table Tennis Club
Venue Details

Fusion

Unit 2, Stockholm Road, London, SE16 3LP
Secretary

John Dennison

0208 5560827

07831 808400
john@fusionttc.co.uk

Arrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 6:00

Match Starts: 7:00

Venue Closes: 11:00

Match ball: Plastic

Clubs > Highbury Table Tennis Club
Venue Details
St Mary Magdalene Academy
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Liverpool Road, London, N7 8PG
Secretary

Sanket Shah

07886 685393
sanketshahba@yahoo.co.uk
Arrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 6:00

Match Starts: 6:30

Venue Closes: 9:45

Match ball: Plastic

Clubs > International Students House
Venue Details

International Students House
Portland Room, 229 Great Portland Street, London, W1W 5PN
Secretary

Bob Coull

07903 365335

03000 585 929
bob_coull@yahoo.co.uk

Arrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 7:15

Match Starts: 7:30

Venue Closes:

Match ball: Plastic

Clubs > Irving Table Tennis Club
Venue Details

All Saints Church

Monson Road, New Cross, London, SE14 5DJ
Secretary

Ken Brady

0208 4610516
kd@kdbrady.demon.co.uk
Arrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 6:45

Match Starts: 7:00

Venue Closes: 9:45

Match ball: Celluloid

Clubs > Joola Morpeth Table Tennis Club
Venue Details

Morpeth School

Morpeth Street , London, E2 OPS
Secretary

Stuart Sweeney

0207 837 6229

07954 135571
ballettlover@hotmail.com
Arrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 6:15

Match Starts: 6:45
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Venue Closes: 9:30
Match ball: Plastic

Clubs > Karmarama

Venue Details

Karmarama

20 Farringdon Road, London, EC1M 3HE
Secretary

George Sanders

07792 013211
georgesanders@outlook.com
Arrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 6:15

Match Starts: 6:45

Venue Closes: 11:00

Match ball: Plastic

Clubs > Lambeth Table Tennis Club
Venue Details

Flaxman Sports Centre

Carew Street, London, SE5 9DF
Secretary

Sam Burrows

07762 313 740
s.a.burrows14@gmail.com
Arrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 7:00

Match Starts:

Venue Closes: 10:00

Match ball: Plastic

Clubs > Moberly Table Tennis Club
Venue Details

Charing Cross Sports Club
Aspenlea Road, Hammersmith, London, W6 8LH
Secretary

Sherwin Remata

07545 581624
moberlytabletennisclub@gmail.com
sherwinremata@me.com

Aurrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 6:00

Match Starts: 6:30

Venue Closes: 9:45

Match ball:

Clubs > Natwest Exiles

Venue Details

Natwest

Waterloo Suite (basement Level 1), 1 Prince's Street, London, EC2R 8BP
Secretary
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John Crawford

020 3560 7374

07532 124994

0208 3925200 x2290
jmcjaka@hotmail.com
jecrawford@nationalarchives.gov.uk
Arrival Instructions
Venue Opens: 6:15
Match Starts: 6:30
Venue Closes:

Match ball: Plastic

Clubs > St John's Deaf Table Tennis Club

Venue Details

St. John's Deaf Community Centre

258 Green Lanes, Manor House, London, N4 2HE
Arrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 6:30

Match Starts: 7:00

Venue Closes: 10:00

Match ball: Celluloid

Clubs > Table Tennis Fight Club
Venue Details

Somers Town Sports Centre
First Floor, Somers Town Sports Centre, 134 Chalton Street, London, NW1 1RX
Secretary

Tyler Sokol

0207 436 9609

07931362224
tyler@tabletennisfightclub.com
Avrrival Instructions

Venue Opens: 7:30

Match Starts: 7:30

Venue Closes: 10:30

Match ball: Plastic
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Winter 2016-17 > Team Captains

Team Contact Home Night
Division One
Andreas Pusch
Fusion 1 07527449243 (m) Wednesday
andreas.pusch@gmx.net
Chris Turpin
Fusion 2 N/A () Wednesday

07878 858427 (m)
pamy1960@hotmail.co.uk

Fabien Mauroy
Highbury 1 07538245523 (m) Monday
mauroy.fabien@gmail.com

Keith Lesser
02085242556 (w)

Highbury 2 07828 043105 (m) Monday
keithracketlon@gmail.com
keithlesserl@gmail.com

Roland Zaunmayr
Joola Morpeth 1 07526750225 (m) Tuesday

rzaunmayr@gmail.com

Kevin Kan
Joola Morpeth 2 07578348168 (m) Friday
kevin.kan.tt@gmail.com
Kenneth Ho
07446094077 (h)

Joola Morpeth 3 07446094077 (m) Wednesday
cubittpharmacy@hotmail.co.uk
Carsten Hovestadt

Joola Morpeth 4 carsten@hovestadt.ch Tuesday
Sherwin Remata

Moberly 1 07545 581624 (m) Thursday

moberlytabletennisclub@gmail.com
sherwinremata@me.com

John Crawford

020 3560 7374 (h)

0208 3925200 x2290 (w)

Natwest Exiles 07532 124994 (m) Monday
jmcjaka@hotmail.com
jcrawford@nationalarchives.gov.uk
Tyler Durden Sokol

Table Tennis Fight Club 1 0207 436 9609 (h) Friday

07931362224 (m)
tyler@tabletennisfightclub.com
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Division Two

Brunswick 1

Fusion 3

Highbury 3

Highbury 4

Highbury 5

Irving 1

ISH Evolution

ISH Gainsford

ISH Mix

Joola Morpeth 5

Moberly 2

Table Tennis Fight Club 2

Silvia Trenti
07748 870671 (m)
si3nti@hotmail.com

Srinivas Suravarapu
07876227448 (m)
srinivas_s@hotmail.co.uk

Antoine Guerin
07879827434 (m)
guerin.a@gmail.com

Filippo Sabatini
07967721920 (m)
sabatini.filippomaria@gmail.com

Eric Van Looy
07847 355510 (m)
ericvanlooy@hotmail.com

Alfredo Bianco
07886460908 (M)
alfredobianco@yahoo.com

James Lennard
07919 031700 (h)
jameslennard25@googlemail.com

Bob Coull

03000 585 929 (w)
07903 365335 (m)
bob_coull@yahoo.co.uk

Chris Marshall

07761603420 (h)

07761603420 (m)
chris_marshall1984@yahoo.co.uk

Robert Chambers
07754 452992 (m)
rechambers11@gmail.com

Woody Woodward
07813 106 593 (h)
07813 106593 (m)
woodwardtp@gmail.com
Phitness La
02035492639 (w)
07587606244 (m)
phi.l.1a2301@gmail.com

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday
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Division Three

Brunswick 2

Crown And Manor

Highbury 6

Highbury 7

Highbury 8

Highbury 9

Irving 2

Irving 3

ISH Locomotive

Joola Morpeth 6

Karmarama 1

Karmarama 2

Alexander Guertin
07710564614 (m)
marion.guertin@sky.com

Ellert Driessen
07905310317 (m)
ellert.driessen@googlemail.com

Paul Brindley
paul.brindley@musically.com

Alin-Dragos Petculescu
07982421876 (m)
alinp@outlook.com

Gonzalo Candela Ramirez
07827842598 (m)
gonzalocandela@hotmail.com

Sanket Shah
07886 685393 (M)
sanketshahba@yahoo.co.uk

Daniel Lines
07887788966 (m)
therealdanlines@googlemail.com

Tony Lee

020 8699 9711 (h)

0845 241 9860 (w)

07515 585745 (m)
tonylee.defrene25@talktalk.net
Faquan Qu

07706290228 (m)
qulaoshi.e@gmail.com
Stuart Sweeney

0207 837 6229 (h)

07954 135571 (m)
ballettlover@hotmail.com
George Sanders

07792 013211 (m)
georgesanders@outlook.com
Frederic Fremion

07427 607627 (m)
frederic.fremion@gmail.com

Thursday

Tuesday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Monday
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Division Four

Brunswick 3

Fusion 4

Highbury 10

Highbury 11

Highbury 12

Highbury 13

Irving 4

ISH Grasshoppers

Joola Morpeth 7

Lambeth

Moberly 3

St Johns 1

Chino Sangchin
02035385371 (h)
07961002799 (m)
psangchin@aol.co.uk

Jonathan Tsang
02082398145 (h)
07735989592 (w)
07735989592 (m)
jongwtsang@gmail.com

Christopher Beer
07711 203983 (m)
chrisbeerl5@gmail.com

John Cung
07789440052 (m)
john_cung@talk21.com

Adam Graham
adamgrahaml171@gmail.com

Simon Brasch
07758880225 (m)
braschpoland@gmail.com

Ken Brady
0208 4610516 (h)
kd@kdbrady.demon.co.uk

Peter Page

01372 729067 (h)

07725 818345 (m)
peterpage67@gmail.com

Chris Alexander
02082790059 (h)
02082791124 (w)
07903349833 (m)
brownsugur29@hotmail.com
c.alexanderl7@ntlworld.com
Sam Burrows

07762 313 740 (m)
s.a.burrowsl4@gmail.com
Dario Olivieri

02089401739 (h)
07525239162 (m)
olivieri.d@me.com

Jorg Striesow
07545787303(text) (h)
tashajorg@yahoo.co.uk

myattschoolcaretaker@yahoo.co.uk

Thursday

Wednesday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday
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Division Five

Coller Capital

Fusion 5

Highbury 14
Highbury 15
Highbury 16

Irving 5

Irving 6

ISH Dragons

Joola Morpeth 8

Moberly 4

St Johns 2

Jeremy Coller
020 7631 8500 (w)
jeremy.coller@collercapital.com

Carmen Drysdale
07939065202 (m)
carmen.drysdale@btinternet.com

Giorgio Castellano
gio_caste87@hotmail.com

Owen Jackson
owen@onwarddisplay.com

Janina Schill
jamail99@yahoo.de

Michael Fitzpatrick
mickmopedfitz@hotmail.com

Gary Grimshaw

02082 993880 (h)

07889 138931 (m)
gaz.grimshaw@yahoo.co.uk

Bob Coull

03000 585 929 (w)

07903 365335 (m)
bob_coull@yahoo.co.uk
Andrea Fogliati
07927356604 (M)
fogliatiandrea@gmail.com
Kenneth Burgess

020 7460 6605 (h)

07948 089456 (M)
ken.burgess@gmail.com
Trishan Chandarana
07714 189983 (m)
trishan_chandarana@hotmail.com

Wednesday

Wednesday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Monday

Thursday

Friday
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